6 Position Plug
6.60
(Keyed Available)
8-10 Position Plug
±0.0511.65
9.6±0.05
7.92
±0.12.77

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
(S option)
Solid wire
(standard)
Stranded wire
Series Number of
Positions
Plating
Option
Wire
Type
Series
X
Cable
Jacket
64 - 6 Positions/ 4 Contacts
1010 - 1010 Positions/ 1010 Contacts
66 - 6 Positions/ 6 Contacts
88 - 8 Positions/ 8 Contacts
Number of Positions/Contacts
Cable Jacket
Plating Option
1000 - Gold Flash
     5000 - 50u Gold Flash
Wire Type
Blank - Stranded wire
     S - Solid Wire Contact Kycon for other Options
Blank - Flat Cable
     R - Round Cable
MPS - Shielded Modular Telephone Plug
Operating Temperature
-55˚C to +85˚C
Dimensions in mm
MPS Series Dimensions
RoHS
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor